Revised Bus Shedule w.e.f 7.06.2022

_ Bus schedule for 'General’ shift employees.

Route Name Pick up point 'General' shift pick up time
MP Prakash Nagar 8.05 am
Hampi road Railway gate cross 8.07 am
M P Prakash Railway Station 8.12 am
Kanakadas circle 8.14am
Nagappa Katti 8.18 am
Plant 8.45 am
Sankalapur cross 8.05 am
ITt Collage 8.08 am
JP Nagar/Patel highschool 8.10 am
Sankalapura Bellary Circle 8.12am
Cross Vadakaraya Temple 8.13 am
Gandhi Circle (Moorangadi Circle) 8.15am
Ramatalkies 8.18 am
Plant 8.45 am
A C Office 8.15am
Valmiki Circle 8.17 am
Markandeshwara Temple 8.20 am
A C office Citi Hospital 8.21 am
Check Post 8.22 am
SMOIRE/G Gudi 8.35am
Plant 8.45 am
Shanbhag circle 8.10 am
Ambedkar circle 8.12 am
Shanbagh 100 BED hospital 8.15am
Check Post 8.22 am
Hanumanahalli 8.35 am
Plant 8.45am




Markayndeshwar temple 8.20am
City Hospital 8.21am
Markandeshwar
E Check Post 8.22 am
Temple. .

Hanaumanahalli 8.40am
Plant 8.45 am
Chitawadgi 8.10 am
VNC 8.14 am
. . . Siddipriya kalyana mantapa 8.16 am

F Chitawadigi —PTYe Y <
Rajeev nagar 8.18 am
Saibaba circle 8.20 am
plant 8.40 am
Sonia Nagar 8.10 am
TSP Board 8.11am
Welcome board 8.14 am
G TB Dam Govt. School 8.16 am
Circle 8.18 am
Munirabad Bridge 8.25am
Plant 8.40 am
Govt. Degree College 8.15am
Railwaygate 8.17 am
. Bus Stand 8.19 am
H MM Halli Santhe Market (weekly market) 8.21am
Danapur 8.25am
Plant 8.35am
New bus stand 8.00 am
Basaveshawara circle 8.02 am
I H B Halli Ramanagar 8.05 am
GOVT hospital 8.07 am
Plant 8.45am
L . Tungabhadra Gunda tanda circle 8.20 am
J Guest House 8.25 AM
Guest house Piant 8.45 am

Note:

1) All bus shall be departed from the stating point as mentioned above without any delay

2) All employees should present five minutes before picK up time

3) All buses will not wait for any employees after schedule time
4) General shift drop time : All buses will depart from plant by 6.15. PM




